REDBANK VALLEY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE



309 Broad Street, Suite 2 New Bethlehem, PA 16242 Phone 814.275.3929

CITIZEN of the YEAR AWARD

The award is designed to honor an individual for their community involvement as a volunteer, employer, or employee in the Redbank Valley area during the previous year or years. Nominees will be judged on their individual contributions to the quality of life and growth of the Redbank Valley either as to recent accomplishments or for many years of service to the community. The award is open to anyone who lives or works in the Redbank Valley area.

Those making nominations should explain in writing why, in their opinion, the nominee should receive the award. Any member of the community is welcomed to make a nomination. Neither those nominating nor those nominated need to be members of the Redbank Valley Chamber of Commerce. Nominations should be sent to the Redbank Valley Chamber of Commerce, 309 Broad Street, Suite 2, New Bethlehem, PA 16242, faxed to 814-275-4269, or emailed to info@redbankchamber.com. The deadline is February 18, 2024. Winners will be honored at the Chamber's Annual Dinner on Saturday, March 9, 2024.

NOMINATION FORM REDBANK VALLEY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

Citizen of the Year:	
Citizen of the Year Explanation:	